



Campbell County Fiscal Court

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Blangey Rd Pier Wall and Tee Turnaround FY21

7/27/2020

Item	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Est. Qty.	Lawrence Construction & Leasing, Inc.		JTM Smith Construction, Inc.		Sunesis Construction Co.	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
GEOTECH ITEMS									
1	Drilled Shaft Wall per project specs	LS	1	\$235,500.00	\$235,500.00	\$181,288.00	\$181,288.00	\$315,750.00	\$315,750.00
2	Type 2A Guardrail end treatments	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00
3	Steel W-Beam guardrail	LF	237.5	\$50.00	\$11,875.00	\$38.00	\$9,025.00	\$22.25	\$5,284.38
4	GEOTECH SUBTOTAL				\$249,775.00		\$192,913.00		\$326,334.38
ROAD ITEMS									
5	Saw cut existing pavement	LF	27	\$20.00	\$540.00	\$34.00	\$918.00	\$13.00	\$351.00
6	Remove existing asphalt at tee and culvert	SY	276	\$15.00	\$4,140.00	\$24.00	\$6,624.00	\$8.60	\$2,373.60
7	Clearing and grubbing approx. 1/3 acre	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$34,102.00	\$34,102.00	\$5,955.00	\$5,955.00
8	Grading and removal of excess cut material	CY	1882	\$18.00	\$33,876.00	\$23.50	\$44,227.00	\$29.25	\$55,048.50
9	4" perforated underdrain	LF	292	\$25.00	\$7,300.00	\$24.50	\$7,154.00	\$10.25	\$2,993.00
10	Portland cement concrete pavement (8" thick)	SY	252	\$112.00	\$28,224.00	\$98.00	\$24,696.00	\$100.50	\$25,326.00
11	0.08" aluminum sheet sign and installation	SF	3	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$65.00	\$195.00
12	Sealing all joints where new pavement meets existing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$170.00	\$170.00
13	Install 15" storm pipe	LF	90	\$120.00	\$10,800.00	\$85.00	\$7,650.00	\$86.00	\$7,740.00
14	Install 60" CMP culvert pipe	LF	52	\$320.00	\$16,640.00	\$495.00	\$25,740.00	\$830.00	\$43,160.00
15	Dry-stack concrete block armoring at 60" culvert in/out	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,985.00
16	2'x2' yard inlet box incl. grate casting	EA	4	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
17	Stormwater best mgmt prct and insp	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,585.00	\$2,585.00
18	Install sanitary manhole	EA	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,170.00	\$8,170.00
19	Install 12" PVC sanitary sewer pipe	LF	150	\$195.00	\$29,250.00	\$122.00	\$18,300.00	\$272.00	\$40,800.00
20	Plant landscape buffer at tee	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
21	Restore yard area	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,730.00	\$4,730.00
22	ROAD SUBTOTAL				\$187,835.00		\$197,956.00		\$209,082.10
TOTAL PROJECT BID (ADD ITEMS 4 & 22)						\$437,610.00		\$390,869.00	\$535,416.48
CONTINGENCY ITEMS (APPLIED AT ENGINEER/GEOTECH DISCRETION PER UNIT COST AS NEEDED)									
C1	Add or deduct for completed drilled shaft variances					Unit of Measure	Lawrence	Smith	Sunesis
C2	Add or deduct plug for completed unreinforced drilled shaft plug variances from plan (784 LF)					\$/LF	\$143.00	\$85.00	\$142.50
C3	Undercut unsuitable sub-grade and replace using geogrid and stone fill/compaction					\$/LF	\$120.00	\$45.00	\$82.95
C4	Additional 15" storm pipe					CY	\$26.00	\$132.00	\$104.00
						LF	\$120.00	\$85.00	\$88.00